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Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz
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05.08.2023

Ergebnisse

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

3120 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
AQHA Show 3
Sharon Wellmann

Start-
nummer

118
47
116
103
31
62
55
259
196
10
21
34
39
40
44
58
59
96
97
102
122
144
172
194

17:34

Name des Pferdes

Kandy Kruzer
HotKrymsunInvestment
CL Undressed

Shades of a Moonlite
The Legendary Blue
You Owe Me A Dance
Lopin Dynamic
Unxpected Krymsun
Got Good Vitals

Cant Stop Kruzin

Zips Last Encore
Hints Lenny Rooder
Certainly Too Good
Shiny Investment

In My Blood

Whizkid Orima

Smart Heather O Rima
I Know Im Certified
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Miz Southern Belle
Lazy As Daddy

Nite Oowl
Surpricingly Good

Tel Me Im Good

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Schmokel, Anna
Themer, Hauke
Asmussen, Alexander
Villiger, Rahel

Karg, Susanne
Greiner, Angelika
Scaramuzza, Santina
Meyer, Antonia
Peeters, Marissa
Lechner, Nadine
Wilson, Avril

Nitsch, Anja

Falk, Natascha
Makrai, Mercedesz
Van Aken, Nancy
Berger, Julia
Oberleitner, Enya
Wippenbeck, Ingrid
Ramler, Raphaela
Ruck, Dr. Vanessa
Allais-Roux, Virginie
Szaboova, Lucia
Danielsen, Sabrina Elleso

Kalat, Milena

4.8.-13.8.2023



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

05.08.2023

Start-
nummer

203
221
243
244
269
274
285

17:34

Name des Pferdes

LQ Key To Success
One Of A Million
Lazy On The Rail
Hot Choc Revolution
VS Machine

Lookin Grayt

Sauli Jay Happy

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Wensaas, Malin
Musser, Andrea
Lickova, Blanka
Michalikova, Andrea
Heuser, Eva-Sophia
Heim, Jessica

Rehackova, Klara

2/2
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n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

05.08.2023

Ergebnisse

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

3120 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
AQHA Show 4
Melissa Dukes

Start-
nummer

118
62
103
122
116
269
47
55
31
259
10
21
34
39
40
44
58
59
96
97
102
144
172
194

17:34

Name des Pferdes

Kandy Kruzer

You Owe Me A Dance
Shades of a Moonlite
Lazy As Daddy

CL Undressed

VS Machine
HotKrymsunInvestment
Lopin Dynamic

The Legendary Blue
Unxpected Krymsun
Cant Stop Kruzin

Zips Last Encore
Hints Lenny Rooder
Certainly Too Good
Shiny Investment

In My Blood

Whizkid Orima

Smart Heather O Rima
I Know Im Certified
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Miz Southern Belle
Nite Oowl
Surpricingly Good

Tel Me Im Good

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Schmokel, Anna
Greiner, Angelika
Villiger, Rahel
Allais-Roux, Virginie
Asmussen, Alexander
Heuser, Eva-Sophia
Themer, Hauke
Scaramuzza, Santina
Karg, Susanne
Meyer, Antonia
Lechner, Nadine
Wilson, Avril

Nitsch, Anja

Falk, Natascha
Makrai, Mercedesz
Van Aken, Nancy
Berger, Julia
Oberleitner, Enya
Wippenbeck, Ingrid
Ramler, Raphaela
Ruck, Dr. Vanessa
Szaboova, Lucia
Danielsen, Sabrina Elleso

Kalat, Milena

4.8.-13.8.2023



Platz  Start-
nummer
n.P. 196
n.P. 203
n.P. 221
n.P. 243
n.P. 244
n.P. 274
n.P. 285

05.08.2023

17:34

Name des Pferdes

Got Good Vitals

LQ Key To Success
One Of A Million
Lazy On The Rail
Hot Choc Revolution
Lookin Grayt

Sauli Jay Happy

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Peeters, Marissa
Wensaas, Malin
Musser, Andrea
Lickova, Blanka
Michalikova, Andrea
Heim, Jessica

Rehackova, Klara

2/2



